PA359 - LADIES HOODED SWEATSHIRT

PA359 LADIES’ HOODED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Ash Heather . Black

15
63.75
46
70.50

. Deep Grey Heather

PRO/C(T.

MAIN FEATURES

310 g/m?
94% polyester/ 6% elastane

(Heathers colours: 79% polyester/ 15% viscose/ 6% elastane)

Extremely comfortable fabric

Zip fastening

2 zipped front pockets with taped seams

Hood with 65% polyester/ 35% viscosej lining, and two-tone drawstring with plastic tips

Cuffs with contrasting elastic part

Contrasting binding at hem and contrasting zippers - Black on all colours and Dark Grey

on Ash Heather

Country Of Origin:
China

@ B A & X

52026 : p. 327
52025 : p. 296

M L
15 15
65.75 67.75
49 52
72 73.50

. French Navy Heather

XL
15
69.75
55
75

2XL
15
71.50
58
76.50
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