## PA359 LADIES' HOODED SWEATSHIRT



# PROACT.

### **MAIN FEATURES**

310 g/m<sup>2</sup>

94% polyester/ 6% elastane

(Heathers colours: 79% polyester/ 15% viscose/ 6% elastane)

Extremely comfortable fabric

Zip fastening

2 zipped front pockets with taped seams

Hood with 65% polyester/ 35% viscosej lining, and two-tone drawstring with plastic tips

Cuffs with contrasting elastic part

Contrasting binding at hem and contrasting zippers - Black on all colours and Dark Grey on Ash Heather

#### **Country Of Origin:**

China

₩ & A & X

2025 : **p. 296** 2024 : **p. 542** 



#### SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Pcs./₽	15	15	15	15	15
Body Length (A)	63.75	65.75	67.75	69.75	71.50
Chest Width (B)	46	49	52	55	58
Sleeve Length (C)	70.50	72	73.50	75	76.50



## COLORS:

Ash Heather Black Deep Grey Heather French Navy Heather

20 Aug 2025 00:14:29 Page 1 of 1